
Language

Specialisation

Special Skills

Training &

Certifications

Education

English (Written & Spoken), Mandarin (Spoken)

Stage Management

Props maker

Music (Trombone / French Horn)

Drawing / sketching 

Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence

Red Cross Basic First Aid

LASALLE College of the Arts 
Diploma in Technical 
and Production Management               2018 – 2021  

THEATRE

Year

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Title

Homesick

Sultan Palace v2.

Mama Looking for her Cat

godeatgod

12:00

BICT Seminar

Shakespeare's Twelfth Night 

Nychthemeron 
- Music Showcase

The Three Feathers

Three Fat Virgins 
Unassembled

Stand-Up: Fresh & Raw

Fantasy Island Crew

YST Operacalyspe

Antigone

Swinging 60’s

AIDA

Shakespeare's Twelfth Night 
 
A Singapore Trilogy

Discovery Project: 
The Common Space

The Joint is Jumping

The Cyclist

0600

Alice in the Wonderland

Pugatory

Letter to ITE

CHARGED

WorldSkills Singapore 2016

Role

Production Manager

Project Coordinator
/Set Builder

Stage Manager

Deputy Stage Manager

Stagehand

Crew

Followspot

Stage Manager

Props Mistress

Assistant Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Props Mistress

Props Mistress

Deputy Stage Manager

Assistant Stage Manager

Assistant Stage Manager

Production Assistant

Stagehand

Stage Manager

Production Assistant

Assistant Stage Manager

Assistant Stage Manager

Assistant Stage Manager

Assistant Stage Manager 
(Production intern)

Assistant Stage Manager

Master Electrician

Assistant Stage Manager

Production Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

The Art Ground (residency project)

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

RAW Moves

BICT

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

L’arietta Productions

TheatreWorks

TheatreWorks

L’arietta Productions

L’arietta Productions

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

L’arietta Productions

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Intercultual Theatre Institute

GroundZ-0 原。空间

L’arietta Productions

L’arietta Productions

ITE College Central

ITE College Central

ITE College Central

Director

Peter Zazzali

Bright Ong

Felipe Cervera

Alvin Tan

- 

- 

Michael Earley

- 

Isabella Chian

Grace Kalaiselvi

Sharul Channa

Richard Tan

Mary Ann Tear

Ang Gey Ping

Ferdinand Dean

Joe Barros

Michael Earley

Nora Samosir

Student director

George Torbay

Noushad Mohamed Kunju

Zelda Tatiana

Mary Ann Tear

Eleanor Tan

Zaini Tahir

Margaret Chan

- 

CINDY SNG LEE KEAN cindysng98@gmail.com




