

Language English (Written & Spoken), Mandarin (Spoken) Training & Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence Red Cross Basic First Aid Certifications Specialisation Stage Management Props maker Education LASALLE College of the Arts Diploma in Technical and Production Management 2018 - 2021 Special Skills Music (Trombone / French Horn)

THEATRE

Drawing / sketching

Year	Title	Role	Production Company	Director
2021	Homesick	Production Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Peter Zazzali
2021	Sultan Palace v2.	Project Coordinator /Set Builder	The Art Ground (residency project)	Bright Ong
2021	Mama Looking for her Cat	Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Felipe Cervera
2020	godeatgod	Deputy Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Alvin Tan
2020	12:00	Stagehand	RAW Moves	-
2020	BICT Seminar	Crew	BICT	-
2020	Shakespeare's Twelfth Night	Followspot	LASALLE College of the Arts	Michael Earley
2020	Nychthemeron - Music Showcase	Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	-
2019	The Three Feathers	Props Mistress	L'arietta Productions	Isabella Chian
2019	Three Fat Virgins Unassembled	Assistant Stage Manager	TheatreWorks	Grace Kalaiselvi
2019	Stand-Up: Fresh & Raw	Stage Manager	TheatreWorks	Sharul Channa
2019	Fantasy Island Crew	Props Mistress	L'arietta Productions	Richard Tan
2019	YST Operacalyspe	Props Mistress	L'arietta Productions	Mary Ann Tear
2019	Antigone	Deputy Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Ang Gey Ping
2019	Swinging 60's	Assistant Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Ferdinand Dean
2019	AIDA	Assistant Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Joe Barros
2019	Shakespeare's Twelfth Night	Production Assistant	LASALLE College of the Arts	Michael Earley
2018	A Singapore Trilogy	Stagehand	L'arietta Productions	Nora Samosir
2018	Discovery Project: The Common Space	Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Student director
2018	The Joint is Jumping	Production Assistant	LASALLE College of the Arts	George Torbay
2018	The Cyclist	Assistant Stage Manager	Intercultual Theatre Institute	Noushad Mohamed Kunju
2018	0600	Assistant Stage Manager	GroundZ-0原。空间	Zelda Tatiana
2018	Alice in the Wonderland	Assistant Stage Manager	L'arietta Productions	Mary Ann Tear
2017	Pugatory	Assistant Stage Manager (Production intern)	L'arietta Productions	Eleanor Tan
2017	Letter to ITE	Assistant Stage Manager	ITE College Central	Zaini Tahir
2017	CHARGED	Master Electrician	ITE College Central	Margaret Chan
2016	WorldSkills Singapore 2016	Assistant Stage Manager	ITE College Central	-

□ cindysng98@gmail.com